Arcadia High School Registration for the 2020-2021 School Year

Parents,

Believe or not, it is time to register for classes for the upcoming school year. The Arcadia Counseling Department
will begin meeting with students starting January 9™, We will meet with them as a group to provide them with the
registration materials and help them select classes. Students will then have the opportunity to go home and
discuss their selections with you and make changes to their courses if needed. We will then meet with each
English class and individually input students’ schedules into Synergy.

We do mandate that students have a parent or guardian signature on their registration form in order for us to
register them for classes. If a student does not have a signature at the time they meet with us to input their
classes they will be told to come back to us once the form is signed and this may impact their ability to take certain
classes. Please talk with your students about their course selection, we value your input and help with this. A
schedule is listed below so that you will know the dates your student will be registering for classes.

If you have any questions, please feel free to contact your student’s counselor. Please know that the counselors
will be out of their office and with students during this time so phone calls and emails may take a bit longer to
respond to. Please know that we will work with you and your student to make sure that they are signed up for the
right classes.

Sincerely,
Arcadia High School Guidance Department

Registration Information Meeting - Your student will receive their registration material on the day their grade
level meets. They will be able to bring the information home for you to review and sign the following day.

e Thursday, January 9" - Ingleside 8" Grade English Classes

e Friday, January 10" — Echo Canyon 8" Grade English Classes

e Monday, January 13" - Arcadia Junior English Classes

e Tuesday, January 14" - Arcadia Sophomore English Classes

e Wednesday, January 15" — 8" Grade Parent Night 6:00-8:00 @ Arcadia
e  Thursday, January 16™ — Arcadia Freshman English Classes

Registration Input Meeting — Students will come with their English class and meet with the counselor individually
to input their schedule. Students will need to have their registration form filled out and signed by you in order
for the counselor to input their course selection.

e Friday, January 19" - Ingleside 8" Grade Pickup/Echo Canyon Pickup

e Tuesday, January 21% — Mr. Beracy’s Classes

e Wednesday, January 22" - Mr. Walsh’s Classes and Ms. Shcolnik’ S 6 Hour Class
e  Thursday, January 23" - Mr. Jones’ Classes

e  Friday, January 24" — Ms. Allen’s Classes

e Monday, January 27" - Mr. Hankins Classes and Ms. Leiphart’s 7" Hour Class

e Tuesday, January 28" — Mr. Green’s Classes

e Waednesday, January 29" — Mrs. Stark’s Classes

e Thursday, January 30" - M. Mayorga’s Classes

e  Friday, January 31* — Mr. Peterson’s Classes



